
Event/Teacher Email for Submission
Kindergarten submit+DNkindergarten@edophotos.com
Koekemoer AM submit+koekemoerAM@edophotos.com
Koekemoer PM submit+koekemoerPM@edophotos.com
Fanning AM submit+fanningAM@edophotos.com
Fanning PM submit+fanningPM@edophotos.com
Kieffer AM submit+kiefferAM@edophotos.com
Kieffer PM submit+kiefferPM@edophotos.com
Faulkner AM submit+faulknerAM@edophotos.com
Faulkner PM submit+faulknerPM@edophotos.com

1st Grade (General) submit+DNfirstgrade@edophotos.com
Bailin submit+bailin@edophotos.com
Baldrey submit+baldrey@edophotos.com
Burnett submit+burnett@edophotos.com
Cortina submit+cortina@edophotos.com
Drummond submit+drummond@edophotos.com
Episcopo submit+episcopo@edophotos.com
Mattingly submit+mattingly@edophotos.com
O'Connell submit+oconnell@edophotos.com
Sinha submit+sinha@edophotos.com

2nd grade (General) submit+DN2nd@edophotos.com
Babcock submit+babcock@edophotos.com
Daub submit+daub@edophotos.com
Dowling submit+dowling@edophotos.com
Healy submit+healy@edophotos.com
McCormick submit+mccormick@edophotos.com
Munoz submit+munoz@edophotos.com
Tucker submit+tucker@edophotos.com
Larios submit+larios@edophotos.com

3rd grade (General) submit+thirdgradegeneral@edophotos.com
Dailey submit+dailey@edophotos.com
Eikelberner submit+mre@edophotos.com
Grabell submit+grabell@edophotos.com
Hess submit+hess@edophotos.com
Koney submit+koney@edophotos.com
Rogala submit+rogala@edophotos.com
Sheehan submit+sheehan@edophotos.com
Skinner submit+skinner@edophotos.com
Simmons submit+simmons@edophotos.com

Specials
Art submit+DNart@edophotos.com



Music submit+DNmusic@edophotos.com
PE submit+DNpe@edophotos.com
Spanish submit+DNspanish@edophotos.com
Computers submit+DNcomputers@edophotos.com
Media Center submit+DNmedia@edophotos.com

Steam/Science day submit+STEAM@edophotos.com
Halloween submit+dnhalloween18@edophotos.com
First days of school submit+firstdays@edophotos.com
Dexter's Emporium submit+Dexters@edophotos.com
Dinner with the Principals submit+dinnerwithprincipals@edophotos.com
Spirit Days submit+spiritDN@edophotos.com
Anything else (Trenton Thunder etc.) Submit+dutchneck@edophotos.com
Pumpkin Night (Kindergarten) Submit+pumpkinnight@edophotos.com


